
Number of Goats

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

2

3

4 Name and contact number of concern person.

5

Thanks & Regards 

Deepak Patidar 

MD & Founder 

 GOATWALA FARM 

Village Sundrel Tehsil: Dharampuri , Distt. Dhar MP – 454552

E-mail:- goatwala@gmail.com , Website: www.goatwala.com

Goatwala Farm 

Term and condition under quotation  

3000/-

5000/-

10000/-

Quotation will be received only after giving the prescribed amount in advance for the quotation.

You will get discount of the quotation amount given by you while purchasing the goats .

the quotation and its amendment will not be valid.

Quotation will be valid only for 90 days, during this time it can be amended in any way, after 90 days 

Mob.:-+91 78699-29786

Quotation Amount 

1000/-

Detail of Quotation charges 

Number of Goats

1 to 50

50 to 100

100 to 200

200 to 500

500 to 2500

2000/-

Name of the concern bank / financial institution.

Basic Details need for Quotation

Number of goats. ( Male and Female )

Amount in rupees mention in project report.

Name and address of concern person/ company/organization.


