GOATWALA FARM



Village Sundrel Tehsil: Dharampuri , Distt. Dhar MP – 454552 E-mail:- goatwala@gmail.com , Website: www.goatwala.com Mob.:-+91 78699-29786

Detail of Quotation charges

Number of Goats	Number of Goats	Quotation Amount
1	1 to 50	1000/-
2	50 to 100	2000/-
3	100 to 200	3000/-
4	200 to 500	5000/-
5	500 to 2500	10000/-

Term and condition under quotation

- 1 Quotation will be received only after giving the prescribed amount in advance for the quotation.
- 2 You will get discount of the quotation amount given by you while purchasing the goats .
- 3 Quotation will be valid only for 90 days, during this time it can be amended in any way, after 90 days the quotation and its amendment will not be valid.

Basic Details need for Quotation

- 1 Number of goats. (Male and Female)
- 2 Amount in rupees mention in project report.
- 3 Name and address of concern person/ company/organization.
- 4 Name and contact number of concern person.
- 5 Name of the concern bank / financial institution.

Thanks & Regards

Garden

Deepak Patidar MD & Founder Goatwala Farm